Capicorda a compressione meccanica CU, DIN

46234, 6 - 10mm?

Tipo Q, per conduttori in rame

Codice articolo:

Peso del prodotto

Imballo:

C€

Bl

DINEN46234

RoHS

Q10-6
0.0025 kg
100

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE

Materiale:

Supe

rficie:

Sezione cavo (mm?3):

Bullone (9):

Produttore:

SCHOCH

Rame ETP (CW004A)
Stagnato elettroliticamente
6-10

6

Gruppo Cembre
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DIMENSIONI

DIMENSIONI

L1 (mm):
L2 (mm):
B1(mm):
d1(2):

d2 (9):
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17.0

8.0

1.0

4.5

6.5
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